Automatic Transfer Switches T2235 Series
Enclosure Power Distribution Units (ePDU™)
© 2008 Eaton Corporation. All Rights Reserved. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.pulizzi.com • pulizzisales@eaton.com • 800-870-2248 • Fax: 605-334-4999
2
Option 5
09S = 9’ cable with straight blade plug
09L = 9’ cable with locking plug

N = No Circuit Breaker
T 2 2 3 5 - -
T2235 “Design Your Own” part number guide
PHYSICAL
• Height 1.72” (1U) x Depth 7.0”
Depth 9.5” - Versions C2, F3, F4
• Powder coated black steel
• Detachable mounting brackets allow for
several mounting options
DUAL POWER INPUT
• Power cables with plugs are attached to
unit through the rear panel cable grip
• -AB version has C20 inlets
• Cables must be ordered separately
OVERLOAD CIRCUIT PROTECTION
• (Optional) Electromagnetic circuit
breakers with long time delay curve
• Circuit breaker trip guards are provided
• C1, C2, F3, F4 require circuit breakers
for branch circuit protection to meet
NEC and UL requirements
INDICATOR LIGHTS
• (5) LED Indicator lights:
• Main Power, Primary Available,
Secondary Available, Primary Output,
Secondary Output
POWER OUTLETS
• North American versions have NEMA
style receptacles, (8) on the rear
• International versions have IEC style
receptacles, (6-12) on the rear
• Optional cable restraint system with
cable management.
POWER FILTERING (Optional)
• High performance EMI/RFI filtering
provides protection from both
electromagnetic and radio
frequency interference
• Filtering is both Common Mode
(Line to Ground) and Differential
Mode (Line to Line)
SPIKE/SURGE SUPPRESSION (TVSS)
• Transient voltage surge suppression
prevents damage due to voltage
fluctuations
• Metal Oxide Varistors (MOVs) are
utilized Line to Line (or neutral)
AUTO TRANSFER SWITCH
• Firm drop out points allow a transfer before
an under-voltage will affect equipment
operation
• Transfer ranges (Voltage):
• Sources do NOT need to be phase
synchronized
• Source transfer time of less than 30ms
(clean sine wave to clean sine wave)
• Front panel LED’s indicate which sources
are available and selected at the output
VOLTAGE RANGE SELECTION
• The “AB” International (IEC) version
allows for all three voltage ranges 120V,
208V, or 240V
• Front panel switch to set the drop out
and pull in range to the desired
voltages see chart above
• This allows this one version to be
specified for worldwide usage
T2235-AB Front
A2 - Version Back
AB - Version Back
Switches out of Phase Power sources. Optional power Filtering and Circuit Breaker
Nominal Drop Out Pull In
120V 90V 103V